XNV2
2 Light Squares
LED
ROADWAY LUMINAIRE
Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty cast aluminum

40°C 0.99
50°C 0.97
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD521004EN
December 16, 2020 4:45 PM
XNV2
Sample Number: XNV2-AF-02-E-U-2-10K-4-AP
Product Family 1, 2, 3 Light Engine
Number of Light
Squares
Driver Voltage Distribution Surge Protection
XNV2= XNV2 AF= Version AF 02=2 D=Dimming (0-10V) U= Universal (120-277V)
8= 480V 4
9=347V
T2R=Type II Roadway
T3R=Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
5NQ=Type V Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
SL2=Type II with Spill Control
SL3=Type III with Spill Control
SL4=Type IV with Spill Control
10K=Cooper 10kV Surge Module
(Standard)
X=Driver Surge Protection Only 5
Options (Add as Suffix) Color Accessories (Order Separately)
7027=70 CRI / 2700K CCT 6
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
8030=80 CRI / 3000K CCT 6
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 6
600=Drive Current Factory Set to Nominal 600mA
800=Drive Current Factory Set to Nominal 800mA
1200=Drive Current Factory Set to Nominal 1200mA 7
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 8
K=Level Indicator
IP66=IP66 Rated
MS/DIM-L08=Programmable Motion Sensor, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 9
MS/DIM-L20= Programmable Motion Sensor, Maximum 20' Mounting Height 9
MS/DIM-L40= Programmable Motion Sensor, Maximum 40' Mounting Height 9
LWR-LW= Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 10, 11
LWR-LN= Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 10, 11
AI=Site Arm Included 12
B18=18" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 13
B24=24" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 13
B30=30" Wood Pole Pipe Arm 13
AP=Grey (Standard)
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
A=Raw Aluminum
     Unfinished
OA/RA1016=NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027=NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201=NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=NEMA Photocontrol - 120V
OA1223=10kV Surge Module Replacement
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Motion Sensor 14
LS/HSS-XX=Light Square House Side Shield 15
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatiblity for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
3. Standard 4000K CCT and 70 CRI.
4.  Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta,
    Three Phase High Leg Delta and Three Phase Corner Grounded Delta systems).
5. Consult factory for driver surge protection values.
6. Consult factory for lead times. Use dedicated IES files.
7. Not available in combination with 347V/480V and sensor options.